



**Government of India
Ministry of Defence
Ordnance Factory Board
10A, S.K. Bose Road
Kolkata - 700001**



CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **M/s ALLIED ENGINEERS, 103, SUMAN PALACE, STATION ROAD ULHASNAGAR, THANE MAHARASHTRA** is registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

Sl. No.	Factory / Unit	Item Nomenclature	Initial Date of Registration
1	Machine Tool Proto Type Factory	7015480612 SCREW M6X12 48 019 GOST 17475 72 Description : 7015480612 SCREW M6X12 48 019 GOST 17475 72 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
2		7119070074 PARALLEL KEY 12X8X35 TYPE A IS 2048 Description : 7119070074 PARALLEL KEY 12X8X35 TYPE A IS 2048 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
3		7015480812 COUNTER SUNK SCREWS M8X1X12 48 019 Description : 7015480812 COUNTER SUNK SCREWS M8X1X12 48 019 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
4		1722040710 SCREW CSK HD M10X25 N2 29 Description : 1722040710 SCREW CSK HD M10X25 N2 29 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
5		7037508016 SPRING WASHER8 65G 016 MPF IGB 6402 Description : 7037508016 SPRING WASHER8 65G 016 MPF IGB 6402 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
6		7119070548 SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M3X12 Description : 7119070548 SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M3X12 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
7		7135423135 WASHER PLAIN 6X1 01 019GOST 11371 7 Description : 7135423135 WASHER PLAIN 6X1 01 019GOST 11371 7 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
8		7135514248 NUT DRG 675 55 248 Description : 7135514248 NUT DRG 675 55 248 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

9	7056105079 BALL B 7 938 200 TO MPF IGB 3722 Description : 7056105079 BALL B 7 938 200 TO MPF IGB 3722 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
10	7015006010 SCREW B M6 6GX10 46 016 MPF IGB 174 Description : 7015006010 SCREW B M6 6GX10 46 016 MPF IGB 174 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
11	7132156301 KEY FG 700 34 63 01 Description : 7132156301 KEY FG 700 34 63 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
12	7119070590 RING NUT M45X1 5 KM9 IS 6731 Description : 7119070590 RING NUT M45X1 5 KM9 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
13	7119033281 BRACKET ASSY TO DRG NO 188 60 019SB Description : 7119033281 BRACKET ASSY TO DRG NO 188 60 019SB [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
14	7135423179 WASHER DRG NO 675 54 179 Description : 7135423179 WASHER DRG NO 675 54 179 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
15	7119070086 LOCKING WASHER 35ID MB 7 IS 6731 Description : 7119070086 LOCKING WASHER 35ID MB 7 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
16	7135418161 RING DRG NO 765 55 116 01 Description : 7135418161 RING DRG NO 765 55 116 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
17	6206406234 BOLT 175 45 123 Description : 6206406234 BOLT 175 45 123 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
18	1751040204 NUT LOCK HEX N3 9 M6 Description : 1751040204 NUT LOCK HEX N3 9 M6 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
19	7135511269 KEY 2 3X3X8 TO GOST 23360 78 Description : 7135511269 KEY 2 3X3X8 TO GOST 23360 78 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
20	1721741041 SCREW TO DRG NO IFL7288 5305 003164 Description : 1721741041 SCREW TO DRG NO IFL7288 5305 003164 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
21	7119033167 LOW CARBON WIRE KO 1 2 DIA GOST 792 Description : 7119033167 LOW CARBON WIRE KO 1 2 DIA GOST 792 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
22	1721040505 SCREW HEXA POL SMALL GRIP B6LS 8X14 Description : 1721040505 SCREW HEXA POL SMALL GRIP B6LS 8X14 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

23	7131811533 RING T 15 33 Description : 7131811533 RING T 15 33 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
24	7135523250 WASHER PLAIN 4 01 019 Description : 7135523250 WASHER PLAIN 4 01 019 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
25	7137202058 BOLT 3M6 X 12 56 C 06 GOST 7798 70 Description : 7137202058 BOLT 3M6 X 12 56 C 06 GOST 7798 70 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
26	7104007000 STUD M8X1MM Description : 7104007000 STUD M8X1MM [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
27	7118740789 RECTANGULAR PARALLEL KEY 3 GOST8789 Description : 7118740789 RECTANGULAR PARALLEL KEY 3 GOST8789 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
28	1752700024 SEAL1 8X10AMG2M 10 MPF INTERF 18677 Description : 1752700024 SEAL1 8X10AMG2M 10 MPF INTERF 18677 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
29	7117487003 WASHER DRG NO BLT 74 022 675 74 022 Description : 7117487003 WASHER DRG NO BLT 74 022 675 74 022 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
30	7135402114 BOLT M6X35 46 019 MPF TGB EGB 7795 Description : 7135402114 BOLT M6X35 46 019 MPF TGB EGB 7795 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
31	6206406078 WIRE MESH172 45 110 W D GOST6613 73 Description : 6206406078 WIRE MESH172 45 110 W D GOST6613 73 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
32	6206408080 LOCKING RING TO DRG NO 172 47 158 Description : 6206408080 LOCKING RING TO DRG NO 172 47 158 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
33	7135412005 L PIN 5DIAX25LGX0 8 OST 3 2234 80 Description : 7135412005 L PIN 5DIAX25LGX0 8 OST 3 2234 80 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
34	7133800026 STOP 765 38 236 T 38 22 Description : 7133800026 STOP 765 38 236 T 38 22 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
35	7119033493 PIN LOCK TO DRG NO 172 46 027 Description : 7119033493 PIN LOCK TO DRG NO 172 46 027 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

36	7119033485 HEX BOLTS WITH REDUCED HEAD Description : 7119033485 HEX BOLTS WITH REDUCED HEAD [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
37	7118062928 NUT HEX M10 6 019 MPF HATCH 62 5927 Description : 7118062928 NUT HEX M10 6 019 MPF HATCH 62 5927 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
38	7133800079 GASKET 54 83 295 T 38 30 Description : 7133800079 GASKET 54 83 295 T 38 30 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
39	7117062111 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 11 01 Description : 7117062111 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 11 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
40	7133800102 PRESSURE BOLT 701 141 4 T 38 77 Description : 7133800102 PRESSURE BOLT 701 141 4 T 38 77 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
41	7119070591 RING NUT M65X2 KM13 IS 6731 Description : 7119070591 RING NUT M65X2 KM13 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
42	7119070587 LOCK WASHER DIA 45 MB9 IS 6731 Description : 7119070587 LOCK WASHER DIA 45 MB9 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
43	7119070595 MULTI TOOTH LOCK WASHER B 16 5 IS Description : 7119070595 MULTI TOOTH LOCK WASHER B 16 5 IS [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
44	7119070586 LOCK WASHER DIA 20 MB4 IS 6731 Description : 7119070586 LOCK WASHER DIA 20 MB4 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
45	7131811508 BUSHING SLEEVE DRG NO FG 765 15 23 Description : 7131811508 BUSHING SLEEVE DRG NO FG 765 15 23 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
46	7135519231 CSK SCREW B1 M6 8GX16 48 019TO MPF Description : 7135519231 CSK SCREW B1 M6 8GX16 48 019TO MPF [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
47	7131811510 RING DRG NO 765 15 28 Description : 7131811510 RING DRG NO 765 15 28 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
48	7135519139 GASKET DRG NO 675 55 139 Description : 7135519139 GASKET DRG NO 675 55 139 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

49	7131811518 STOPPER DRG NO FG 765 15 153 Description : 7131811518 STOPPER DRG NO FG 765 15 153 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
50	7119070064 CYLINDRICAL PIN DIA6X25 IS 2393 Description : 7119070064 CYLINDRICAL PIN DIA6X25 IS 2393 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
51	7131811520 LOCK PIN DRG NO 700 32 200 Description : 7131811520 LOCK PIN DRG NO 700 32 200 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
52	1417170010 WRAPPING FILM 18 X23MICRON THKX400M Description : 1417170010 WRAPPING FILM 18 X23MICRON THKX400M [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
53	7117473002 SHIM DRG BLT 74 019 01 675 74 19 Description : 7117473002 SHIM DRG BLT 74 019 01 675 74 19 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
54	7119070558 MACHINED WASHER DIA 6 4 IS 2016 Description : 7119070558 MACHINED WASHER DIA 6 4 IS 2016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
55	7131811527 SPRING RING T 15 27 Description : 7131811527 SPRING RING T 15 27 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
56	1812072500 CIRCLIPS EXTERNAL 25MM DRG N5 11 Description : 1812072500 CIRCLIPS EXTERNAL 25MM DRG N5 11 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
57	7118062398 PIN SPLIT2 5X16 019MPF HATCH 62 397 Description : 7118062398 PIN SPLIT2 5X16 019MPF HATCH 62 397 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
58	7118742789 KEY 2 3X3X8 TO GOST23360 78 Description : 7118742789 KEY 2 3X3X8 TO GOST23360 78 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
59	7132156308 KEY DRG FG 700 34 63 700 34 63 8 Description : 7132156308 KEY DRG FG 700 34 63 700 34 63 8 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
60	6206406230 WASHER 175 45 117 Description : 6206406230 WASHER 175 45 117 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
61	7135419226 HL ROUND HD SCREW B1 M4 8H6HX10 48 Description : 7135419226 HL ROUND HD SCREW B1 M4 8H6HX10 48 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

62	7135419801 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 168 01 Description : 7135419801 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 168 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
63	7117062131 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 13 01 Description : 7117062131 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 13 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
64	1742200520 RIVET BRASS TUBULAR CSK HD 5X20MM L Description : 1742200520 RIVET BRASS TUBULAR CSK HD 5X20MM L [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
65	7135402212 BOLT M6X20 46 019 Description : 7135402212 BOLT M6X20 46 019 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
66	7133800045 RING DRG NO 765 38 274 T 38 64 Description : 7133800045 RING DRG NO 765 38 274 T 38 64 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
67	7119070301 PAN HEAD SCREW M 2 X 20 IS 7483 Description : 7119070301 PAN HEAD SCREW M 2 X 20 IS 7483 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
68	7135518293 RING 1B 20 GOST 13940 68 Description : 7135518293 RING 1B 20 GOST 13940 68 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
69	6206406243 WASHER 155 08 345 Description : 6206406243 WASHER 155 08 345 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
70	7119070115 RING NUT M30X1 5 KM 6 IS 6731 NUT Description : 7119070115 RING NUT M30X1 5 KM 6 IS 6731 NUT [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
71	7119070592 SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW M3X10 Description : 7119070592 SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW M3X10 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
72	7117062141 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 14 01 Description : 7117062141 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 14 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
73	6206402095 TUBE Description : 6206402095 TUBE [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
74	7119033295 WIRE K O 2 O TO GOST 792 67 Description : 7119033295 WIRE K O 2 O TO GOST 792 67 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
75	7135412004 L PIN 5DIAX30LGX0 8 OST 3 2234 80 Description : 7135412004 L PIN 5DIAX30LGX0 8 OST 3 2234 80 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

76	1722344510 SCREW M C CSK HD 5X10MM IS 1365 Description : 1722344510 SCREW M C CSK HD 5X10MM IS 1365 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
77	7119033292 HEXAGONAL BOLT WITH REDUCED HEAD M8 Description : 7119033292 HEXAGONAL BOLT WITH REDUCED HEAD M8 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
78	7135423139 WASHER PLAIN10 01 019 MPF TG EG BMP Description : 7135423139 WASHER PLAIN10 01 019 MPF TG EG BMP [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
79	7119070465 KNOB FOR KNOB ASSY Description : 7119070465 KNOB FOR KNOB ASSY [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
80	7135419014 CSK SCREW B1 M3 8H6HX12 48 016TOMPF Description : 7135419014 CSK SCREW B1 M3 8H6HX12 48 016TOMPF [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
81	7135523248 WASHER DRG NO 765 55 248 Description : 7135523248 WASHER DRG NO 765 55 248 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
82	1754030325 PIN SPLIT 3 2X25MM IS 549 61 Description : 1754030325 PIN SPLIT 3 2X25MM IS 549 61 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
83	7135418116 RING DRG NO 765 55 116 Description : 7135418116 RING DRG NO 765 55 116 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
84	7119070126 PARALLEL KEY 8X7X25 TYPE A IS 2048 Description : 7119070126 PARALLEL KEY 8X7X25 TYPE A IS 2048 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
85	7135412016 L PIN TG EG 127 16 MPF EG TG BMP II Description : 7135412016 L PIN TG EG 127 16 MPF EG TG BMP II [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
86	7119070117 RING NUT M35X1 5 KM 7 IS 6731 NUT Description : 7119070117 RING NUT M35X1 5 KM 7 IS 6731 NUT [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
87	1811047500 CLAMP HOSE 75MM IS 4762 Description : 1811047500 CLAMP HOSE 75MM IS 4762 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
88	7037510020 WASHER SPRING DRG NO MPF IGB 6402 Description : 7037510020 WASHER SPRING DRG NO MPF IGB 6402 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

89	7137216006 PIN 3 AND 8X20 OST 3 2234 80 Description : 7137216006 PIN 3 AND 8X20 OST 3 2234 80 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
90	7119033160 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 6GX16 46 016 Description : 7119033160 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 6GX16 46 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
91	7118062397 PIN SPLIT1 6X16 019MPF HATCH 62 397 Description : 7118062397 PIN SPLIT1 6X16 019MPF HATCH 62 397 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
92	7118062932 NUT CASTLE M6 6 019 MPF HATCH 62 59 Description : 7118062932 NUT CASTLE M6 6 019 MPF HATCH 62 59 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
93	7117062915 NUT M6 6H 6 019 MPF HATCH 62 5915 Description : 7117062915 NUT M6 6H 6 019 MPF HATCH 62 5915 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
94	7117310016 COUNTERSUNK SCREWS M6X25 GOST17475 Description : 7117310016 COUNTERSUNK SCREWS M6X25 GOST17475 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
95	7101006005 BOLT HEX HD M10X1X55L Description : 7101006005 BOLT HEX HD M10X1X55L [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
96	7119070024 HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW M8X32 IS 2269 Description : 7119070024 HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW M8X32 IS 2269 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
97	9911976084 RIVET CSK HD 4X12 01 10 MPF BILGE Description : 9911976084 RIVET CSK HD 4X12 01 10 MPF BILGE [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
98	7118062798 BOLT M6X12 46 019 MPF HATCH 62 7798 Description : 7118062798 BOLT M6X12 46 019 MPF HATCH 62 7798 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
99	3000727016 HEX NUT M16 IS 1364 Description : 3000727016 HEX NUT M16 IS 1364 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
100	7135523411 WASHER DRG NO 700 31 411 Description : 7135523411 WASHER DRG NO 700 31 411 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
101	7115222623 NUT HEX M6 TO GOST 5927 70 ZINC PLA Description : 7115222623 NUT HEX M6 TO GOST 5927 70 ZINC PLA [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

102	7117200130 HALF RD HD SCREW B1M4 846416 48 TO Description : 7117200130 HALF RD HD SCREW B1M4 846416 48 TO [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
103	7131811526 SPRING RING T 15 26 Description : 7131811526 SPRING RING T 15 26 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
104	7117305009 BOLT M8 x 16 TO GOST 7796 ZINK PLAT Description : 7117305009 BOLT M8 x 16 TO GOST 7796 ZINK PLAT [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
105	7137219024 CSK HD SCREW B1M8 8GX25 66 C 06 MPF Description : 7137219024 CSK HD SCREW B1M8 8GX25 66 C 06 MPF [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
106	7137219061 CH HD SCREW B M6 8GX14 66 GOST 1491 Description : 7137219061 CH HD SCREW B M6 8GX14 66 GOST 1491 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
107	7117510319 SLOTTED SET SCREW M6X8 TO GOST1477 Description : 7117510319 SLOTTED SET SCREW M6X8 TO GOST1477 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
108	7117361030 PIN SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA1 3 1 4XL10 Description : 7117361030 PIN SPLIT COTTER PIN DIA1 3 1 4XL10 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
109	7119033139 COUNTER SUNK SCREW M5 6GX16 46 016 Description : 7119033139 COUNTER SUNK SCREW M5 6GX16 46 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
110	7118741789 RECTANGULAR PARALLEL KEY 3 GOST8789 Description : 7118741789 RECTANGULAR PARALLEL KEY 3 GOST8789 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
111	7060619026 LOCK NUT ELASTIC TOP N3 13 M5 Description : 7060619026 LOCK NUT ELASTIC TOP N3 13 M5 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
112	7117345086 LOCK PIN DIA 3 0 032 0 018L16 0 43 Description : 7117345086 LOCK PIN DIA 3 0 032 0 018L16 0 43 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
113	9911942574 COVER PLATE DRG NO 675 55 216 Description : 9911942574 COVER PLATE DRG NO 675 55 216 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
114	6206408086 RING ADJUSTING 172 47 164 Description : 6206408086 RING ADJUSTING 172 47 164 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

115	6206408060 LOCKING RING TO DRG NO 172 47 120 Description : 6206408060 LOCKING RING TO DRG NO 172 47 120 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
116	9911976083 NUT HEXAGONAL M8 6 019 Description : 9911976083 NUT HEXAGONAL M8 6 019 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
117	7119033095 THROAT CAP GASKET TO DRG 54 08 195 Description : 7119033095 THROAT CAP GASKET TO DRG 54 08 195 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
118	7118062364 RING B 35 MPF HATCH 62 13943 Description : 7118062364 RING B 35 MPF HATCH 62 13943 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
119	7119070118 RING NUT M40X1 5 KM 8 IS 6731 NUT Description : 7119070118 RING NUT M40X1 5 KM 8 IS 6731 NUT [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
120	7135419802 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 168 02 Description : 7135419802 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 168 02 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
121	7117304060 BOLT M6X20 TO GOST 7798 ZINK PLATED Description : 7117304060 BOLT M6X20 TO GOST 7798 ZINK PLATED [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
122	7102001002 NUT HEX M8X1 Description : 7102001002 NUT HEX M8X1 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
123	6206408085 RING ADJUSTING 172 47 163 Description : 6206408085 RING ADJUSTING 172 47 163 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
124	7135512286 LOCK PIN 8X28LGX1 2 OST 3 2234 80 Description : 7135512286 LOCK PIN 8X28LGX1 2 OST 3 2234 80 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
125	7131811536 STOPPER DRG NO 730 15 74 Description : 7131811536 STOPPER DRG NO 730 15 74 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
126	3000107264 SCREW HX SO HD CAP M8X25 IS 2269 Description : 3000107264 SCREW HX SO HD CAP M8X25 IS 2269 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
127	7135408111 HAND WHEEL DRG TG 0765 55 117 11 Description : 7135408111 HAND WHEEL DRG TG 0765 55 117 11 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
128	7119033158 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 6GX10 46 016 Description : 7119033158 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 6GX10 46 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

129	7135419003 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 101 03 Description : 7135419003 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 101 03 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
130	7110403002 SCREW SOCKET HD M10X25 CAT NO 5305 Description : 7110403002 SCREW SOCKET HD M10X25 CAT NO 5305 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
131	7119070032 HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW M8X14 IS 2269 Description : 7119070032 HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW M8X14 IS 2269 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
132	6117062792 WIRE KO 3 MM DIA MPF HATCH 62 792 Description : 6117062792 WIRE KO 3 MM DIA MPF HATCH 62 792 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
133	7118062363 RING B 30 MPF HATCH 62 13943 Description : 7118062363 RING B 30 MPF HATCH 62 13943 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
134	7119070096 SPRING WASHER DIA 8 A8 IS 3063 Description : 7119070096 SPRING WASHER DIA 8 A8 IS 3063 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
135	6206406152 ADJUSTING SLEEVE 172 46 018 Description : 6206406152 ADJUSTING SLEEVE 172 46 018 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
136	7119033153 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M3 6GX8 46 016 Description : 7119033153 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M3 6GX8 46 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
137	1752700017 WASHER FLAT MACHINED 17 IS 2016 Description : 1752700017 WASHER FLAT MACHINED 17 IS 2016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
138	7137219062 HALF RD HD SCREW B1M4 6GX8 17473 Description : 7137219062 HALF RD HD SCREW B1M4 6GX8 17473 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
139	7060620073 LOCK NUTS ELASTIC TOP N3 13 M3 Description : 7060620073 LOCK NUTS ELASTIC TOP N3 13 M3 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
140	7119033117 CLIP ASSY DRG 520 25 001 CB CB Description : 7119033117 CLIP ASSY DRG 520 25 001 CB CB [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
141	1741000440 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD M4X40 IS 2155 Description : 1741000440 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD M4X40 IS 2155 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

142	7119033128 GASKET TO DRG NO 447A 94 128 Description : 7119033128 GASKET TO DRG NO 447A 94 128 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
143	1728440068 SCREW GRUB SLOTTED M6X8 Description : 1728440068 SCREW GRUB SLOTTED M6X8 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
144	7137223069 WASHER PLAIN 14X1 5 32 GOST 11371 Description : 7137223069 WASHER PLAIN 14X1 5 32 GOST 11371 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
145	7135419001 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 101 01 Description : 7135419001 SHIM DRG NO 675 54 101 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
146	7060618124 NIPPLE GREASE M10X1 00 Description : 7060618124 NIPPLE GREASE M10X1 00 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
147	7135519471 SHIM DRG NO 675 55 247 01 Description : 7135519471 SHIM DRG NO 675 55 247 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
148	4219990453 INSERT SCREW THREAD TO DRG NO IFL Description : 4219990453 INSERT SCREW THREAD TO DRG NO IFL [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
149	4219060645 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD STEEL 6DIA X4 Description : 4219060645 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD STEEL 6DIA X4 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
150	7117474003 SHIM DRG BLT 74 019 02 675 74 19 02 Description : 7117474003 SHIM DRG BLT 74 019 02 675 74 19 02 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
151	7119033155 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 6GX8 46 016 Description : 7119033155 CHEESE HEAD SCREW M4 6GX8 46 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
152	7117360032 LOCK PIN DIA 6 0 041 0 023L12 0 43 Description : 7117360032 LOCK PIN DIA 6 0 041 0 023L12 0 43 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
153	9911976549 BUBBLED PLASTIC SHEET 40 WIDTH Description : 9911976549 BUBBLED PLASTIC SHEET 40 WIDTH [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
154	6206408041 TUBE 172 47 068 Description : 6206408041 TUBE 172 47 068 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
155	7117062014 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 14 Description : 7117062014 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 14 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

156	7131811524 PLUG DRG NO FG 765 33 121 01 Description : 7131811524 PLUG DRG NO FG 765 33 121 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
157	7115200133 NUT LOCK HEXAGONAL M 12X1 25 6 MPF Description : 7115200133 NUT LOCK HEXAGONAL M 12X1 25 6 MPF [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
158	6206406160 BODY VALVE 172 46 061 1 Description : 6206406160 BODY VALVE 172 46 061 1 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
159	7110406008 SPACER RING TO DS CATNO 5365 010414 Description : 7110406008 SPACER RING TO DS CATNO 5365 010414 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
160	6206406103 SHIM ADJUSTING 172 45 157 Description : 6206406103 SHIM ADJUSTING 172 45 157 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
161	7137220013 TRIGGER LEVER DRG NO A51812 13 Description : 7137220013 TRIGGER LEVER DRG NO A51812 13 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
162	7030306018 CYL PIN 6U8X18 MPF IGB 3 2234 Description : 7030306018 CYL PIN 6U8X18 MPF IGB 3 2234 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
163	7044318025 RING COPPER ASBESTOS SEALING 12X18 Description : 7044318025 RING COPPER ASBESTOS SEALING 12X18 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
164	7030308016 CYL PIN 8U8X16 DRG MPF IGB 3 2234 Description : 7030308016 CYL PIN 8U8X16 DRG MPF IGB 3 2234 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
165	7030025025 PIN SPLIT 2 5X25 016 Description : 7030025025 PIN SPLIT 2 5X25 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
166	7115927172 NUT HEX TO M5 GOST5927 70 ZINC PLAT Description : 7115927172 NUT HEX TO M5 GOST5927 70 ZINC PLAT [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
167	7119070120 LOCKING WASHER 30ID MB 6 IS 6731 Description : 7119070120 LOCKING WASHER 30ID MB 6 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
168	7135503005 COVER DRG NO 675 55 165 Description : 7135503005 COVER DRG NO 675 55 165 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

169	7117062142 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 14 02 Description : 7117062142 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 14 02 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
170	7104001001 STUD M6X29MM LG DRG 520 04 001 01 Description : 7104001001 STUD M6X29MM LG DRG 520 04 001 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
171	1722344068 SCREW M C CSK HD M6X8 IS1365 Description : 1722344068 SCREW M C CSK HD M6X8 IS1365 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
172	7119070078 PARALLEL KEY 12X8X50 TYPE A IS 2048 Description : 7119070078 PARALLEL KEY 12X8X50 TYPE A IS 2048 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
173	1722040404 COUNTER SUNK HD SCREW 6X10 N2 29 FS Description : 1722040404 COUNTER SUNK HD SCREW 6X10 N2 29 FS [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
174	7117347013 LOCK PIN DIA 4 0 041 0 023L12 0 43 Description : 7117347013 LOCK PIN DIA 4 0 041 0 023L12 0 43 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
175	7135519180 STRAP DRG NO 675 55 180 Description : 7135519180 STRAP DRG NO 675 55 180 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
176	7137216017 PIN TO DES 5 AND8X10TOMPF HEM OST 3 Description : 7137216017 PIN TO DES 5 AND8X10TOMPF HEM OST 3 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
177	1754199942 PIN TAPER 8X18MM DRG N4 1 Description : 1754199942 PIN TAPER 8X18MM DRG N4 1 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
178	7117307020 BOLT M6X14 TO GOST7798 ZINC PLATED Description : 7117307020 BOLT M6X14 TO GOST7798 ZINC PLATED [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
179	7101006004 BOLT HEX HD M10X1X28L 520 01 006 04 Description : 7101006004 BOLT HEX HD M10X1X28L 520 01 006 04 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
180	7119070121 LOCKING WASHER 40ID MB 8 IS 6731 WA Description : 7119070121 LOCKING WASHER 40ID MB 8 IS 6731 WA [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
181	1722800104 SCREW CSK HD M3X6 N2 29 FS Description : 1722800104 SCREW CSK HD M3X6 N2 29 FS [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

182	7135412006 LOCK PIN8DIA 0 050 0 028X22LG 0 52 Description : 7135412006 LOCK PIN8DIA 0 050 0 028X22LG 0 52 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
183	7015030620 PIN 6NP 22X20 TO DRG MPF FD 15 3128 Description : 7015030620 PIN 6NP 22X20 TO DRG MPF FD 15 3128 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
184	7015010008 WASHER8 01 019 DRG MPF FD 15 11371 Description : 7015010008 WASHER8 01 019 DRG MPF FD 15 11371 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
185	7020008065 NUT HEX TO SIZE M8X1 6H 8 40 016 Description : 7020008065 NUT HEX TO SIZE M8X1 6H 8 40 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
186	7039908016 WASHER 8 01 016 Description : 7039908016 WASHER 8 01 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
187	7030050050 PIN SPLIT 5 X 50 016 Description : 7030050050 PIN SPLIT 5 X 50 016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
188	6206406040 RING 172 45 030 1 Description : 6206406040 RING 172 45 030 1 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
189	7135519225 SHIM DRG NO 675 55 225 Description : 7135519225 SHIM DRG NO 675 55 225 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
190	7137208198 HAND WHEEL DRG NO 2A20 21 198 Description : 7137208198 HAND WHEEL DRG NO 2A20 21 198 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
191	7118062943 RING B 22 MPF HATCH 62 13943 Description : 7118062943 RING B 22 MPF HATCH 62 13943 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
192	7119070104 PARALLEL KEY 5X5X12 TYPE A IS 2048 Description : 7119070104 PARALLEL KEY 5X5X12 TYPE A IS 2048 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
193	6206408087 RING ADJUSTING 172 47 165 Description : 6206408087 RING ADJUSTING 172 47 165 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
194	7117062006 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 6 Description : 7117062006 SHIM DRG NO 675 62 6 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
195	1721040820 SCREW M C HEX HD M8 X 20 TO IS 1364 Description : 1721040820 SCREW M C HEX HD M8 X 20 TO IS 1364 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

196	7110406010 SPACER RING TO DS CATNO 5365 010413 Description : 7110406010 SPACER RING TO DS CATNO 5365 010413 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
197	7015010010 WASHER PLAIN 10 01 019 MPF FD 15 10 Description : 7015010010 WASHER PLAIN 10 01 019 MPF FD 15 10 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
198	7110403008 SCREW SOCKET HD M6X12 IS 2269 5305 Description : 7110403008 SCREW SOCKET HD M6X12 IS 2269 5305 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
199	9911975098 BOLT M10X30 46 019 MPF BILGE 7796 Description : 9911975098 BOLT M10X30 46 019 MPF BILGE 7796 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
200	6206406109 SPRING 172 45 175 1 Description : 6206406109 SPRING 172 45 175 1 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
201	7117310169 HALF ROUND H S TO B1M5 8GX16 ZINC P Description : 7117310169 HALF ROUND H S TO B1M5 8GX16 ZINC P [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
202	7119070543 SPLIT PIN 3 2 X 25 IS 549 Description : 7119070543 SPLIT PIN 3 2 X 25 IS 549 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
203	7117306063 BOLT M8X25 TO GOST7796 70 ZINC PLAT Description : 7117306063 BOLT M8X25 TO GOST7796 70 ZINC PLAT [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
204	3000593429 SHOULDER SCREW DIA 8X50 Description : 3000593429 SHOULDER SCREW DIA 8X50 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
205	1752700022 WASHER SPRING 6T65G 06MPF INTERFACE Description : 1752700022 WASHER SPRING 6T65G 06MPF INTERFACE [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
206	7117346016 LOCK PIN DIA 3 0 032 0 018L40 0 43 Description : 7117346016 LOCK PIN DIA 3 0 032 0 018L40 0 43 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
207	7133800013 KEY TO DRG NO 700 34 32 T 38 05 Description : 7133800013 KEY TO DRG NO 700 34 32 T 38 05 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
208	7133800017 TAB WASHER 672 31 71 01 T 38 10 Description : 7133800017 TAB WASHER 672 31 71 01 T 38 10 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

209	7015480818 CSK SCREWS M8X1X18 48 019 MPF CODE Description : 7015480818 CSK SCREWS M8X1X18 48 019 MPF CODE [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
210	7119070593 MACHINED WASHER DIA 5 3 IS 2016 Description : 7119070593 MACHINED WASHER DIA 5 3 IS 2016 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
211	6206408079 LOCKING RING TO DRG NO 172 47 157 Description : 6206408079 LOCKING RING TO DRG NO 172 47 157 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
212	9911975099 NUT HEXAGONAL M6 6 019 Description : 9911975099 NUT HEXAGONAL M6 6 019 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
213	1751040206 NUT HEX LARGE GRIP N3 7 M6 Description : 1751040206 NUT HEX LARGE GRIP N3 7 M6 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
214	7131811537 PACKING MESH WIRE DRG NO 730 15 110 Description : 7131811537 PACKING MESH WIRE DRG NO 730 15 110 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
215	2019990098 RING RETAINING 5365 010085 Description : 2019990098 RING RETAINING 5365 010085 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
216	7137202014 BOLT M8X30 66 C 06 MPF HEM 7798 Description : 7137202014 BOLT M8X30 66 C 06 MPF HEM 7798 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
217	7002108016 BOLT M8X1 6GX16 46 016 MPF IGB 7796 Description : 7002108016 BOLT M8X1 6GX16 46 016 MPF IGB 7796 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
218	7135519247 SHIM DRG 675 55 247 Description : 7135519247 SHIM DRG 675 55 247 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
219	1754030432 PIN SPLIT 4X32 IS 549 61 Description : 1754030432 PIN SPLIT 4X32 IS 549 61 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
220	7118062927 NUT HEX M6 6 019 GOST 5927 70 Description : 7118062927 NUT HEX M6 6 019 GOST 5927 70 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
221	6206406087 END PIECE 172 45 119 Description : 6206406087 END PIECE 172 45 119 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

222	7110406006 SPACER RING 5365 010411 Description : 7110406006 SPACER RING 5365 010411 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
223	7119070588 LOCK WASHER DIA 65 MB13 IS 6731 Description : 7119070588 LOCK WASHER DIA 65 MB13 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
224	7119070589 RING NUT M20X1 KM4 IS 6731 Description : 7119070589 RING NUT M20X1 KM4 IS 6731 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
225	1791051260 BOLT MS HX HD WITH NUT M12X60 Description : 1791051260 BOLT MS HX HD WITH NUT M12X60 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
226	7137216009 PIN TO DES 4 AND 8X18 MPF HEM OST 3 Description : 7137216009 PIN TO DES 4 AND 8X18 MPF HEM OST 3 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
227	1752209908 WASHER SPRING M8 IS 3063 Description : 1752209908 WASHER SPRING M8 IS 3063 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
228	7135519601 SHIM DRG NO 675 55 226 01 Description : 7135519601 SHIM DRG NO 675 55 226 01 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
229	1791051250 BOLT MS HX HD W NUT WASHER M12X250 Description : 1791051250 BOLT MS HX HD W NUT WASHER M12X250 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
230	6206406088 END PIECE 172 45 120 Description : 6206406088 END PIECE 172 45 120 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
231	9911976088 COUNTERSUNK SCREW B1M6 8GX12 17475 Description : 9911976088 COUNTERSUNK SCREW B1M6 8GX12 17475 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
232	9911943024 CASING DRG NO 675 55 184 Description : 9911943024 CASING DRG NO 675 55 184 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
233	1752000308 WASHER SPRING M12 IS 3063 Description : 1752000308 WASHER SPRING M12 IS 3063 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
234	7135412149 L PIN 5DIAX28LGX0 8 OST 3 2234 80 Description : 7135412149 L PIN 5DIAX28LGX0 8 OST 3 2234 80 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

235	2019993236 SCREW HEX HD 8 X 19 20 N2 71 Description : 2019993236 SCREW HEX HD 8 X 19 20 N2 71 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
236	7135523366 WASHER DRG NO 700 31 366 Description : 7135523366 WASHER DRG NO 700 31 366 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
237	7133800011 BOLT TO DRG NO 700 28 472 T 38 03 Description : 7133800011 BOLT TO DRG NO 700 28 472 T 38 03 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
238	7119033291 BOLT TO DRG NO 188 45 090 Description : 7119033291 BOLT TO DRG NO 188 45 090 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
239	7110173336 AXLE DRG BLH 73 336 675 73 336 Description : 7110173336 AXLE DRG BLH 73 336 675 73 336 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
240	9911929418 SCREW CHEESE HD TO BM4 8464GOST1491 Description : 9911929418 SCREW CHEESE HD TO BM4 8464GOST1491 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
241	9911976086 HALF ROUND HEAD SCREW GOST17473 80 Description : 9911976086 HALF ROUND HEAD SCREW GOST17473 80 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019
242	7135412147 LOCK PIN 3DIAX16LGX0 5 OST 3 2234 8 Description : 7135412147 LOCK PIN 3DIAX16LGX0 5 OST 3 2234 8 [ENR Registration]	17-07-2019

Registration No. : ADSPT4906B
Initial Date of Registration : 17-07-2019
Downloaded at : 07/01/2025 07:08 am

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the Registration Authority immediately.
3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of participation in Tender process only.